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A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

CALL 873-0301 FAX (905) 873-039

Houses for sale

4 bedroom sidesplit on large lot, in Moore
Park area, hardwood floors, ceramics in
kitchen, bathroom, foyer, Jacuzzi tub,
CAC, water softener. Furnace/roof new
2001. Offers $233,000. Call 905-873-8389

DETACHED, reverse rent to.own. Wan R.E.
(519) 853-0894

——————— ——

FOR sale by owner: four level backsplit on
55 ft. lot, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, walkout from
family room. CA. Cambridge, great 401
access. $200,900. Appointment call: (519)
651-2404

SEMI detached Georgetown South, 3
bedroom, 26 Emslie Street. $194,900.
Call for appointment. (905)877-39110pen
House, July 29th, 2-4.

Wpartments

condos for sale
APARTMENT building for sale, 7 units, 5
one bedrooms and 2 bachelors, fire retro
fit complete and units upgraded, excellent

return. Phone 905-877-3761
Industrial

[commercial space

2880 sq. ft. in Georgetown. Overhead
sprinklers, rear loading doors and office
space. Suitable for light industrial or
storage. Available immediately. No auto
repairs please. Call Carol Wood, Remax
Blue Springs,905-877-5211

RELIABLE and safe storage units for
lease in heated building in Downtown
Acton. Assorted sizes avail. at very low price.

For info call(519) 853-2888,(519) 853-9638

GEORGETOWN 1875 sqg. ft.,
commercial/industrial unit for rent. Features
front showroom and rear overhead door.
Busy Mountainview Location. Call

(905)723-8302

—— e

head door at ground level. Georgetown area.

IE:. office & retail

renovated, $600./month +utilities. Avail. July
1. 905-877-4967

STORE FOR SALE OR LEASE
approx. 1000 sq. ft. Prime location on
Guelph St. Full basement. Call (905)873-
4724

m-_ﬂusiness

opportunities
ATTENTION* OWN A COMPUTER? Eam
$450.-$1500 monthly,part-time, $2000-
$4500. full-time. www.StayHome-

GetRich.com or 1-888-247-8496

CARCAS$H Need Quick Cash, No credit
check Bankrupt OK, Must Own, Vehicle
Instant Approval. (519)856-1234

Mortgage, loans

$$GOVERNMENT FUNDS$$
Grants and loans information to start and

expand your business or farm,
1-800-505-8866

Apartments &
flats for rent

2 bedroom townhouse, for rent, 3
appliances, air conditioning close to GO,
$1100. plus utilities, Available Sept. 1st.
first/last plus references. 905-453-3847

ACTON 3 bedroom Victorian Semi, large,
$1000. plus, also Acton large 3 bedroom
$950. and very large 2 bedroom $750, all
+utilities. 519-853-5080 519-853-5352

ACTON, 2 bedroom apt, fridge, stove, $750. ou
b ¥ - to rent by family in Georgetown. References

. available. 705-790-6943/905-623-9197

month plus hydro. First/last. No pets.
Avail. Sept. 1(519) 853—-4721

Apartments &
flats for rent

shopping, heat/water included hydro extra,
$900./mth. Available Aug. 1st. 519-856-
9275

ACTON, one bedroom, $707. month.
Avalil. Sept. 1, 2 bedroom, $808. Avail. Sept.
1 (519) 853-2056, 519-853-0719

AUGUST 1st. Large basement bachelor
apartment, no smoking no pets, $675/mth.
utilities included. References 905-873-
8793

DOWNTOWN One large bedroom, |
O reru | use of kitchen. $1000 /utililes/inl. Female.

September 1st., one car parking, $750/mth
incld%ive, first/last, references. Adults
only. No dogs. (905)877-7461

2 bedroom apt. in Erin. $700/mth includes
heating & parking, 1st./last, available
August 1st. Call (905)877-5165 Rick
Curry

GEORGETOWN Downtown bachelor,
$565/mth plus hydro, 1st/last, August
1st., (905)873-0688

GEORGETOWN, 1 bedroom basement apt.
newly renovated. No smokers, no pets.
$700. Avail. Sept. 1. 905-702-9234

IN Georgetown, available September 1st,
2 bedroom apartment , fridge & stove,
parking, $750 plus hydro. call (905)876-
0650

LEGAL 1 bedroom basement apartment
NO SMOKING, NO PETS. $750/mth.
Available September. 905-702-1533.

MAIN floor, 3 bedroom bungalow.

|
{

Georgetown. 5 min. to schools & mall. |

Bright/clean, newly/finished hardwood
floors, renovated bathroom, laundry,

parking, utilities, cable incl. $1250. Call 905- |
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